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 JOHNSON &
 ASSOCIATES

LIMITED REALTOR

247 GUELPH ST., GEORGETOWN L7G 4A8

* Sales Representative ** Associate Broker
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£ AN " Extra large yard * Excellent resu:lentlal VENS | " | - Thi ti idesplit has everything you've | | think this is the best deal in Georgetown

A I|ra|ral charmer - plna flookrs - hlgh area * Maintenance free bungalow * 2 pc.| 85 ac. farm, century home pcmd be':ns{m:niﬁ]gs of. Ewimming pgm: ﬁgm};)la:e, | today! 3 bedrooms, hardwood ﬂoors,rgnishod
ﬁe in Os; $?g;vg%%thjggnn;e l? kggghts ensuite * hardwood floors in LR & DR *' woods,, and more. See it with Cathy | par, cen. air, ensuite, main fl. family rm., | basement, privacy, fenced yard. Call Linda
a 90-351 | Carol McMurray®. 90-360 | Perego®. 89-437 | gorgeous decor. Linda Armstrong®. 90-365 | Armstrong". 90-376
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| s e Come view mis 91 acre farm with flowing river.
. | : IGALOW | HAL DGE OF TOWH Jog up the attractive laneway, leading to the |
' Good home good price. Big eat-in | This dream rancher with large rooms is = bright, upgraded 4 bedroom home. Tie up in
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| -' o hen wi alkout to deck overlooking | picture perfect and set well back from newly painted bank barn. 52 acres being | A most comfortable country style home
Solid new bright, raised bungalow. m| an: p'Q,‘k,"and Ca?l Helen Aﬂqnsﬂng ?he mad?e-?eo Train". $319,000. Michele | farmed - balance pasture and bush area. in the park area. $254,000. Phil
Tom Comery*. $299,000. 90-235 | now. 90-347 = Smith*. 90-319 A Reduced to $375,000. Harry Burt™.  90-285 | - Carney”. 90-286
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EXTRA LARGE SEMI 174900 | Lovely brick bungalow broadlmm andt . | 3 badroom up, 2 bedroorns down, | So many upgrades just move in - new
Upgraded 5 level home with 4; hardwood, den w/o to deck, large bright Reduced below bl.llldef price - $499900r charming custom made pma knchen l roof - alum. trim - new windows -
bedrooms, finished basement and nawl rec room with fireplace with adjacent! on premium ravine lot. Custom built - be | cupboards,. French doors, nice trim. 75 | upgraded broadioom - remodelled kit. &
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central air. Call Doug Anderson®. office and 4th bedroom. Gorgaous= a smart shopper & compare. Call Brenda | x 125’ lot. Do it! Call Alice Pokluda ** } main bath. Finished R.R. and 2nd. bath.
90-343 | private lot. Call Sandra Nairn®. 90-399 Payton 90-298 90-366  Ev Patterson®. 9_0—394
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BARGA ILUNTERS - $189.000 i

3 bedroom bl’iCk and Stonﬂ bungmow BETTER THAI = AWNHOUSE | =, EPS TO E . : COUNTRY LIVING AT ITS BES f
on a scenic 151' x 100' lot. Rec room | Tastefully decorated end unlt, basement | Quiet dead end street, 4 bedrooms, ' o . 3 bedroom home 1/2 acre lot, dauble

. fireplace, central air. $93,000 mtg. atl finished with 2 pc. bath, good location, aat:m kitchen, dble garage, CII’CU_'EII' Beautifully decoratgd 4 bedroom, airl car garage, open concept Only :
11 3/4% due Sept. 1993. Gloria| move in condition. Bert Hutchinson®. . staircase and more. Contact Nick | conditioned, fireplace, inground pool, etc. | $179,000. Call E.G. (Ed) W

Foreman”. 90-386 | 90-405 | Lonto’. 90-379 | call Bill Henderson". 90-303 90-352
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$163,900 only for this 3 bedroom brick

That's right! This lovely 2 storey, 3 $143,000 for this E-X-T-R-A- large  Make this move your first home. All  In Georgetown 1-1/2 storey 3 bdrm., bungalow, 132 ft. treed lot, garage,
bedroom home including built in townhouse. Master bedroom has 2 piece  updates have been done. New kitchen, formal dining & living, huge mud room off large deck at rear. Roof 3 years old.
dishwasher, central vac, airtight stove, ensuite. Finished basement. New P.T. 2 bathrooms, finished lower level, kitchen, beautiful 50 x 127 ft. lot. Recreation room. Close to schools &
walkout to deck plus much, much fence. New sidewalks in 1989. Iris Irwin*. | central air, neutral broadloom. Call ' Immediate possession. Only $139,900. = downtown. Quick possession! Call
more. Call Don Hearn* now. 90-355 87/7-7494. 90-364 Chris Vale®”. 90-381 | Call Herb Spitzer®. 90-400 ' Ursula Zeidler". 90-403

Homes So Grear 877-51 65
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_ TORONTO LINE (416) 453-1286
g ERINLINE  (519) 833-9714
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First timé buyers home, immaculate

executive type town house, close to

401 and 'Gé station. Marilyn Worrall*. , f S S c a r y f
_ 90-344
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